LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

SHIAI TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT

02.11.2025
Epreuves
1er dan -
+opts) BAILLY SOPHIE (62, HDF) ACAMA
(+20pts) BENOIT ELISE (62, HDF ) OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62
+27pts) BOUTON LILY (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB BARLIN
+10pts) BRAME ROXANE (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB DE DIVION
+27pts) CAMIER LOUISE (62, HDF ) SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

+10pts) CARPENTIER DERICBOURG ELOISE (62, HDF ) JCB ARRAS

+37pts) CAUCHIE SOLANGE (62, HDF) ACAMA

+10pts) COUBRONNE CHLOE (62, HDF ) JUDO CLUB ISBERGUES

+opts) DAVID SARAH (62, HDF ) ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS

(+30pts) DECOSTER SOLINE (62, HDF) AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS
+10pts) DEMARQUOY LOUNA (62, HDF ) JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU
+20pts) DEPATY INES (62, HDF) J.C. CALAISIEN

+opts) DEVAUX MALVINA (62, HDF) ECOLE DE JUDO DES 2 SOURCES
+opts) DEVAUX YOANNA (62, HDF) ECOLE DE JUDO DES 2 SOURCES

C € £ € £ € £ € £ & <&« 8 <« 0«
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(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

FANIEN LOANE (62, HDF )
GOYAT SELENE (62, HDF)
HANNOT CHLOE (62, HDF )
HENNEREZ YNES (62, HDF )
HOSTALIER AXELLE (62, HDF )
LAMMENS CLEMENTINE (62, HDF )
LAZZARANO LEA (62, HDF)
LEMAIRE LAURE (62, HDF )
LEMAIRE LEA (62, HDF )
LEPRETRE AMBRE (62, HDF)
MENUGE SARAH (62, HDF )
ORHON INES (62, HDF)

PIRLOT MARIA (62, HDF)
POUPAERT STACY (62, HDF)
RADE MAELIE (62, HDF )
RAPPEZ FAREN (62, HDF )
RENARD JUSTINE (62, HDF )
ROUX LOUISON (62, HDF)
SPECQ DAPHNEE (62, HDF )
VECHE ALICE (62, HDF)
VENDEVILLE CAMILLE (62, HDF )
VIVARD COUTEAU MELANA (62, HDF )

YELO CARRILLO LEA (62, HDF)

2éeme dan
BAILLEUL LEA (62, HDF)

COET CLARA (62, HDF)

ACAMA

J.C.FOUQUIEROIS

JC AUCHELLOIS

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JC AUCHELLOIS

FUJI-YAMA LIBERCOURT AS AM

J.C.AUDOMAROIS

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS

US LESTREMOISE

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC D HESDIN

KODOKAN JC ARQUOIS

JUDO JUJITSU TAISO UDAS

JUDO CLUB VERMELLOIS

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS

ACAMA

JC BRUAYSIEN

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

JC COURRIEROIS

US OUVRIERE AVION

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

ECM62
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(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

DAVID ROMANE (62, HDF)
DEVILLE CHLOE (62, HDF)

FABRY CONSTANCE (62, HDF)
HERMEZ SOFIA (62, HDF)
OUZANI IMANE (62, HDF )
PESCHET LEA (62, HDF)

POCHEZ LUDIVINE (62, HDF)
PRUVOST EMMA (62, HDF)
RAOULT MATHILDE (62, HDF)
RYCKEWAERT MARGOT (62, HDF)

WIBAUT NOEMIE (62, HDF )

3eme dan

DEWITTE CAROLINE (62, HDF )

1er dan
AIT HAJ ALI JAD (62, HDF)
ALGHAFRA OMAR (62, HDF)
ANOT ERNEST (62, HDF)
AUDVAL SHEAN (62, HDF)
BENOIT THEOTIME (62, HDF)
BERROYER CHARLES (62, HDF)
BOTTIN ARNAUD (62, HDF)
BOUAOUD SAMI (62, HDF)
BOUREL MATHIS (62, HDF)
BOUSSADIA HAMZA (62, HDF)

BOUTOILLE HECTOR (62, HDF )

ECOLE DE JUDO DES 2 SOURCES

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

JC CARVINOIS

ACAMA

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

JUDO CLUB DE DIVION

KODOKAN JC ARQUOIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

US LESTREMOISE

JC BRUAYSIEN

US MONTREUILLOISE JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

C LOISIRS LAGRANGE - WINGLES

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE

ECM62

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC D HESDIN

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JUDO CLUB BARLIN

NOYELLES SOUS LENS JUDO

ACAMA

JC HARNESIEN

US MONTREUILLOISE JUDO
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(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

BRABANT MIKE (62, HDF)
BUKOWSKI THIBO (62, HDF )
CARBONNIER ESTEBAN (62, HDF)
CARDON ALEXIS (62, HDF)
CARON ESTEBAN (62, HDF )
CARON JULES (62, HDF)
CHERIET ILYES (62, HDF)
CLOUTIER LOUKA (62, HDF)
COCHARD SEAN (62, HDF )
COCQ NOA (62, HDF)
CORBIERE MATTEO (62, HDF )
COURCELLE JORDAN (62, HDF )
DAMAREZ VAN (62, HDF)
DAMOUR GASPAR (62, HDF )
DAUCHART MARTIN (62, HDF)
DAVID GABRIEL (62, HDF)

DE BLOCK BAPTISTE (62, HDF)
DE LAVERNY PAUL (62, HDF )
DECOSTER HUGO (62, HDF )
DECROOS ANTOINE (62, HDF)
DEKEYSER ARNAUD (62, HDF )
DELAHAIE ANTHONY (62, HDF )
DELANNOY TOM (62, HDF)
DELCOURT FRANCK (62, HDF)
DELEAU CORENTIN (62, HDF )

DEMONT CHRISTOPHE (62, HDF)

US OUVRIERE AVION

J.C. CALAISIEN

JC CARVINOIS

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC HARNESIEN

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

US OUVRIERE AVION

J.C. CALAISIEN

J.C. CALAISIEN

C LOISIRS LAGRANGE - WINGLES

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

US OUVRIERE AVION

AMICALE LAIQUE DE VERQUIN

J CVITRY EN ARTOIS

ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS

ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

JC BRUAYSIEN

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JUDO CLUB LEFOREST

JCB ARRAS

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

NOYELLES SOUS LENS JUDO

JUDO CLUB BARLIN

JC D HESDIN



C € € € € € £ € £ € £ & 8 & 8 8 8 s s s s s sl

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

DEPRAETERE-HAGNERE NICOLAS (62, HDF )

DEWASNES HUGO (62, HDF )
DEZ KILLIAN (62, HDF)
DUBIEZ NAO (62, HDF)
DUPUY FRANCK (62, HDF)
DUVAL NATHAN (62, HDF )
DUVAL RAPHAEL (62, HDF )
DUVANT HUGO (62, HDF)
DUVIVIER ARTHUR (62, HDF )
ENNAS MARIO (62, HDF)
ENNAS TELIO (62, HDF)
FERRAND PIERRE (62, HDF )
FOUGNIE ARTHUR (62, HDF)
GARCHETTE HUGO (62, HDF )
GIGALKIN FREDERICK (62, HDF )
GODVIN MATHIS (62, HDF )
GOSSE MATHEO (62, HDF)
GOUDAL TIMOTY (62, HDF)
GOURDIN ALEXANDRE (62, HDF )
GUERVILLE BORIS (62, HDF)
GUIGOZ LUCAS (62, HDF)
HALLUIN ANATOLE (62, HDF )
HELIN MATTHEO (62, HDF)
HIVART LUCAS (62, HDF)
HORVILLE JULES (62, HDF)

HUGARD GABRIEL (62, HDF)

ACAMA

MERICOURT JUDO

JC D HESDIN

JC D HESDIN

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JC BRUAYSIEN

J.C. CALAISIEN

JC MAZINGARBOIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

JUDO CLUB LEFOREST

JUDO CLUB LEFOREST

JC DE FLEURBAIX

ACAMA

MARCK JUDO

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JC DE FLEURBAIX

JC CARVINOIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

J.C.AUDOMAROIS

JC D HESDIN

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC CARVINOIS

JC MAZINGARBOIS

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS

JC COURRIEROIS
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(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

JEANJEAN JULIEN (62, HDF)
KEURINCK LYAM (62, HDF )
KRANZ HUGO (62, HDF)
LACOMBE LUCAS (62, HDF)
LAIGLE ESTEBAN (62, HDF)
LALAU AXEL (62, HDF)
LEFEBVRE AMORY (62, HDF )
LEMAIRE LUCAS (62, HDF)
LILIE GEOFFREY (62, HDF)
LOCUFIER ALEXIS (62, HDF)
LOZOWSKI NOA (62, HDF )
MAILLE JULIEN (62, HDF)
MARECAUX ARSENE (62, HDF )
MERLIN NATHAEL (62, HDF )
MERLIN NATHAN (62, HDF )
MORILLE LOGAN (62, HDF)
MORTREUX THOMAS (62, HDF)
MOSTEFAI SAFI (62, HDF )
NOGUES ROBIN (62, HDF )
NOGUES VICTOR (62, HDF )
PELIKS THOMAS (62, HDF )
PELLEGRINI MATHEO (62, HDF )
PIERRE ARTHUR (62, HDF )
PONCHANT LUCAS (62, HDF)
QUEVAT ROBIN (62, HDF)

RESVE BONVOISIN ALEXIS (62, HDF)

J.C. CALAISIEN

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

C LOISIRS LAGRANGE - WINGLES

J.C.AUDOMAROIS

ACAMA

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JCB ARRAS

JCB ARRAS

ECOLE DE JUDO DES 2 SOURCES

JC MAZINGARBOIS

JC PONT A VENDINOIS

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

J.C. CALAISIEN

J.C. CALAISIEN

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

ACAMA

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JC EVIN MALMAISON

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JC DE GIVENCHY EN GOHELLE

J.C.AUDOMAROIS

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC CARVINOIS

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS
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(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+34 pts)

RICHARD KYLIAN (62, HDF )
RICHARD MAEL (62, HDF )
ROUSSEAUX LEO (62, HDF)
RUFIN VALENTIN (62, HDF )
SEPIETER EDMOND (62, HDF )
SEPIETER WILLIAM (62, HDF )
SMITH RAPHAEL (62, HDF)
SORLIN ALEXANDRE (62, HDF )
THIBERT JORDAN (62, HDF)
TOLREST EWANN (62, HDF )
VANOBBERGEN DIDIER (62, HDF )
VARRIER TOM (62, HDF)
VASSEUR ALEXIS (62, HDF)
WAMBRE HENRI (62, HDF )

WAVRANT JEAN (62, HDF )

2éme dan
ALGHAFRA TAREK (62, HDF)
AREZZI MATHIS (62, HDF)
BEAUCOURT LUCAS (62, HDF)
BLOT TOM (62, HDF)
BOTTIN THEO (62, HDF)
BOUDISSA HAFED (62, HDF)
BOURDEAU ZACHARY (62, HDF)
BRAME HUGO (62, HDF)
BRAS MARIUS (62, HDF)

CABRAL FERNANDES ENZO (62, HDF )

JC MAZINGARBOIS

JCB ARRAS

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

JCB ARRAS

JC DE FLEURBAIX

JC DE FLEURBAIX

JC BRUAYSIEN

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JCB ARRAS

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JCB ARRAS

ACAMA

DOURGES ASSOCIATION JUDO 62

JC BRUAYSIEN

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE

JC D HESDIN

JC CARVINOIS

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

JUDO CLUB BARLIN

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JUDO CLUB DE DIVION

JC COURRIEROIS

JC CARVINOIS
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(+31 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

CAMIER FABIEN (62, HDF )
CAMUS MARTIN (62, HDF)
COMPAGNON THOMAS (62, HDF)
DAIX THIBAULT (62, HDF )

DEBERGHES FLORIAN (62, HDF )

DEMARQUOY-PEDE EVAN (62, HDF )

DESPRES GAUTIER (62, HDF)
DESPRES NOLAN (62, HDF )
DESPREZ JOHAN (62, HDF )
DUPUY ARNO (62, HDF)

DUPUY AXEL (62, HDF )

FUOCO LUCAS (62, HDF)
GILLON ROMAIN (62, HDF)
HARS JEROME (62, HDF )
HECQUET RODRIGUE (62, HDF)
HOSTALIER CLEMENT (62, HDF)
JOLY ADAM (62, HDF )
LECONTE PASCAL (62, HDF)
LEMOINE MARTIN (62, HDF)
LEONARD JEAN (62, HDF)
LOGEZ DOMINIQUE (62, HDF )
MAQUINGHEN QUENTIN (62, HDF )
MERLIN MAEL (62, HDF )
MONAQUE NICOLAS (62, HDF)
PAYEN CHARLES (62, HDF )

QUEVAL VALENTIN (62, HDF)

ECM62

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

JC CARVINOIS

JUDO CLUB VERMELLOIS

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JUDO JUJITSU TAISO UDAS

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

J.C.MONTIGNY EN GOHELLE

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JC MAZINGARBOIS

JC PONT A VENDINOIS

JC GRENAYSIEN

JUDO CLUB BARLIN

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

JC AUCHELLOIS

MARCK JUDO

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

US MONTREUILLOISE JUDO

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

J.C. CALAISIEN

J.C. CALAISIEN

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS

AMICALE LAIQUE DE VERQUIN
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(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

ROCHER THOMAS (62, HDF )
SPEYSER LUCAS (62, HDF)
STEVANOSKI TIMEO (62, HDF)
SZABO NAO (62, HDF )

TIMENTIT NAWFEL (62, HDF )
TRIOEN ABEL (62, HDF)
VANDENBROECK JULES (62, HDF )

VARRIER REMY (62, HDF)

3éme dan
ANNEBICQUE ETHANN (62, HDF)
BARRE ALEXANDRE (62, HDF)
BOROWSKI NICOLAS (62, HDF )
DEJOS JEAN-MARC (62, HDF )
DELEBECQUE ANTOINE (62, HDF)
GUILLOT NOLAN (62, HDF)
HOSTALIER ADRIEN (62, HDF)
LENOIR MATHIEU (62, HDF)
MIONT GEOFFREY (62, HDF)

VECHE BAPTISTE (62, HDF)

JUDO JUJITSU TAISO UDAS

JC BRUAYSIEN

JUDO CLUB VERMELLOIS

JC COURRIEROIS

J.C.MONTIGNY EN GOHELLE

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

ACAMA

JUDO JUJITSU TAISO UDAS

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC AUCHELLOIS

MARCK JUDO

J.C.FOUQUIEROIS

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC AUCHELLOIS

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

MERICOURT JUDO

JC BRUAYSIEN



